A small underwater projector that stands out for its ease and flexibility
of installation. It is fitted in two easy steps. A spotlight must be chosen
first of all and then one of the four models of decorative rings: for
a niche, for a small nozzle, for large a nozzle, or for piping or wall
bushing.  The finishes come in white, light gray, anthracite gray or
beige ABS, or AISI 316 stainless steel.
The spotlight is available in two power modes: V1 for lighting stairways
and V2 for pool basins, and there is a choice of white, warm white and

2 pieces / 2 pièces / 2 piezas
Decorative ring
Anneu enjoliveur
Embellecedor
Spotlight
Point de lumière
Punto de luz
2
The 2 components are required for the proper installation.
Les 2 composants sont indispensables pour une installation correcte.
Los 2 componentes son necesarios para la correcta instalación.
IP
X8 3
SPOTLIGHT
LumiPlus FlexiNiche Projector_Rev.01
LUMIPLUS V1 74400 74400WW 74401 74401WW 74402 744403
TYPE OF LIGHT WHITE WARM WHITE WHITE WARM WHITE RGB Wireless RGB
VOLTAGE 12 V AC 12 V AC 24 V DC 24 V DC 12 V AC 12 V AC
POWER 3.5 W 3.5 W 3 W 3 W 3.8 W 6.5 W
CONSUMPTION 6 VA 6 VA 3 VA 3 VA 6.5 VA 7 VA

G
CC
A
G
CC A
G
FF  A
G
FF
INSTALLATION IN SALT WATER Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
COMPATIBLE CONTROL SYSTEMS ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF ON/OFF
32458, 27818,
41988, 59131,
57434
59125, 64633
LUMIPLUS V2 74406 74406WW 74407 74407WW 74408 74404 74409
TYPE OF LIGHT WHITE WARM
WHITE WHITE WARM
WHITE RGB Wireless RGB RGB DMX
VOLTAGE 12 V AC 12 V AC 24 V DC 24 V DC 12 V AC 12 V AC 12 V AC

32458, 27818,
41988, 59131,
57434
59125, 64633 41107, 74099,
74100
Fluidra Connect compatible
1
LumiPlus FlexiNiche Projector_Rev.01
WHITE/WARM WHITE RGB / RGB DMX / Wireless RGB
White Beige Light gray Anthracite
gray
Stainless
steel *
AISI 316
DECORATIVE RING FOR NICHE
74392 74392CL090 74392CL129 74392CL144 74392CLSS
DECORATIVE RING FOR LARGE NOZZLE
74393 74393CL090 74393CL129 74393CL144 74393CLSS
DECORATIVE RING FOR SMALL NOZZLE
74394 74394CL090 74394CL129 74394CL144 74394CLSS
DECORATIVE RING FOR PIPING
74395 74395CL090 74395CL129 74395CL144 74395CLSS
FOR NICHE FOR LARGE NOZZLE (Ø116mm) FOR SMALL NOZZLE (Ø90mm) FOR PIPING
LUMIPLUS V1PHOTOMETRIC MEASUREMENTS          LUMIPLUS V2 PHOTOMETRIC MEASUREMENTS
WHITE/WARM WHITE RGB/WIRELESS RGB
DECORATIVE RINGS2
PACKAGING AND PALLETIZATION
Code
74400, 74400WW, 74402, 74403
74404, 74406, 74406WW, 74408
74409
74401, 74401WW,
74407, 74407WW, 74405
Single box size (mm) 130 x 130 x 160 242 x 120 x 242
Volume/Single box (m³) 0.0027 0.0076
Weight/Single box (kg) 0.415 1.138
Units/Standard box 8 2